
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only.Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS  709.786.2101

CARBONEAR 709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT APRIL 18-24, 2024  THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

$388

675g Ben's Xtra
Sandwich Bread

3lb Product of Canada
McIntosh Apples

12x200g Kraft Dinner
Original

2/$8 $399 2/$5

$444 $999$344 $399

1.8lt Arctic Power
Laundry Detergent

375-500ml E.D. Smith Regular or 
NSA Triple Fruit Jam

297-380g Selected General Mills
Cereal

427g I Can't Believe It's Not Butter
Margarine

6x710ml Assorted
Coke & Flavours

$188

398-425ml Hunt's Manwich Sauce or 
Campbell's Spaghetti-O's

$577

10lb Product of P.E.I
Yellow Potatoes

$499

890ml Kraft
Miracle Whip

$799$299

$249$599
PER LB.
$5.49/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

Fresh Boneless
Pork Loin

Cut From Canada AA or USDA Select Grades Beef 
Outside Round Oven Roast

615g Schneider's
Chicken 
Wings

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Whole Chicken Legs

83¢

PER BOX



$488 $288 $477 $277

6pk Dempster's
Bagels

250ml Smuckers
Jam (excludes Raspberry)

796ml Aylmer
Tomatoes

85g Assorted
Mr. Noodles

4 Roll Bounty
Paper Towel

400-450g Carnation
Hot Chocolate Can

796ml Del Monte
Tin fruit

473ml International Delights
Coffee Cream

10ct Cavendish
Hashbrown Patties

12ct Folgers K-Cup
Coffee Pods or 816g 
Classic Roast Ground 
Coffee

2kg Golden Maple
Chicken Fingers or 
Bites

166-240g Betty Crocker 
Hamburger Helper

1.89lt Ocean Spray
Cranberry Cocktail

480-625g Selected Kellogg's
Cereal

3lt Unico
Vegetable Oil

113g Mario's
Vienna Sausages

354ml Carnation Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

1lt Minute Maid or Five Alive
Juice

24ct Royale Double Roll 
Bathroom Tissue

580g Smuckers Peanut Butter & 
Jelly Uncrustables

210-240g Dare
Bear Paws

320-400g Black Diamond
Cheese Bars or Shreds

425ml Sweet Baby Rays
BBQ Sauce

400g Purity
Lemon Creams

425g Puritan
Beans & Wieners

450g Christie
Premium Plus Crackers

$1399$644 $888 $344

2/$4 $1388 4/$5 2/$444

$288

$444

$644

$488

$344

$277

2/$1

$999

$599

$499

2/$6

$277 $988

$1088



* G E T  Y O U R  P A S S P O R T  A T  A N Y  C H E C K O U T
* S T A R T I N G  I N  O U R  A P R I L  1 8 T H  F L Y E R ,
W A T C H  F O R  P E P P E R  T O  S E E  H E R
P A S S P O R T  S T I C K E R  O F  T H E  W E E K !
* C O L L E C T  T H A T  W E E K ’ S  S T I C K E R
( A V A I L A B L E  I N  S T O R E  A T  A N Y
C H E C K O U T )  A N D  A D D  I T  T O  Y O U R
P A S S P O R T
* S H O W  U S  Y O U R  C O M P L E T E  P A S S P O R T  A T
T H E  E N D  O F T H E  P R O M O  A N D  R E C E I V E  A
P E P P E R !

JR. SHOPPER PASSPORT

PEPPER STUFFIEPEPPER STUFFIE

I ’ M  

FLYER FEATUREFLYER FEATURE
April 18-24, 2024April 18-24, 2024

LITTERLITTER
DRIVEDRIVE
in support of thein support of the

From April 18-24, both Powell’s Supermarket
locations will be hosting a cat litter drive in

support of the SPCA Baccalieu Trail. 

We will gratefully accept your donations of clumping
and non-clumping litter. If you can, please add a box

to your grocery order and we will place it in our
donation bin for the SPCA.

6.4kg Arm & Hammer

CAT LITTER

$ 996



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
ButcherButcher

$588
175g Maple Leaf
Natural Selections 
Sliced Meats

$799
From the Sea

Previously Frozen
Newfoundland 
Cod Fillets

Store Sliced Gaspesien 
Mock Chicken Loaf

$149

Instore Roast Beef, Ham, 
Turkey or Crispy Chicken

Wraps 

$599

$899

515g High Liner
Fish 
Burgers

Cut from Canada AA or USDA Select 
Grades Beef

Prime Rib Premium Roast 
or Grilling Steak

Made from Fresh or Frozen 
Portions Value Pack

Medium Ground 
Beef

$588

$1299

$399

375-450g Schneider's

Smoked Sausage or 
Juicy Jumbos

375g Maple Leaf

Wieners

5kg Frozen
Turkey Wings

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER 100G

$899

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

$399

$599

5PER LB.
$12.96/KG.

PER LB.
$28.64/KG.

$2599

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

Fresh Boneless
Pork Loin Chops

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

$699

2/$5$799

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

$399

1kg Sunrise 
Bologna

Fresh
Pork Belly

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

$399

Cut from Canada AA or USDA 
Select Grades Beef
Outside Round 

Marinating Steak

10-20ct Atlantic's Best 
Pickled Eggs or Wieners

500g Sunrise
Beef 

Burgers Quality Vac Pack
Salt Riblets

45-48g Maple Leaf
Grab 'n Snacks

375g Larsen
Ham Slices

$799

$1099 - $1799

$349

$399

250g Chris Brothers
Deli Combo

$599

454g Land & Sea
Salt Fish BitsStore Packed High Liner

Fish Sticks

7PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

5PER LB.
$13.21/KG.



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

380g Pillsbury
Pizza Pops

510g McCain 
Deep & Delicious
Cakes 

560-581g Maple Leaf
Prime Breaded Chicken

Size 95’s Product of Spain 
Lemons

89¢Product of Honduras

Cantaloupe

$499

340g Pillsbury RTB
Country 
Biscuits

850g Parkay
Soft Margarine 240g Cracker Barrel

Natural Cheese Slices

16x100g Yoplait
Source Yogurt

280g Kellogg's
Eggo's or 
Pancakes

2/$6

400-600g Selected McCain
Tast!ez Snacks

680-879g Marie Callender's
Frozen Entreés

750g Green Giant
Frozen Vegetables

750g Cavendish
Crispy Coat 
French Fries

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

PER LB.
$2.84/KG.

4 EACH

HEAD

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.

EACH

280g Product of Mexico

Grape 
Tomatoes

$399

Product of U.S.

Granny Smith 
Applest

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

$199

Product of U.S.

Green 
Cabbage

PER LB.
$2.84/KG.

$129
Product of U.S.
Iceberg Lettuce

HEAD

$499

Product of Canada
Orange or Yellow 
Peppers

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

$499

Product of Greece
Kiwi Fruit

2/$3

Product of Argentina
Bartlett Pears

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.

$249

2lb Product of Canada 
Yellow Onions

Product of U.S.
Cucumbers

$329

EACH

$199

2/$6
$477

$888

$399$899 $588

$688
$844 $344 $344

$544



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

Bakery

Smart Shopper

$199
6pk White or 
Whole Wheat

Clover Rolls 

$1199
Chocolate Fudge 
Brownie 

Cake

4pk Golden Crust
Rice Krispie 
Fingers

6pk Golden Crust 
Assorted 
Bagels 

$659 $379

$299

3 Bun Homestyle

White Bread

250g Sun-Maid
Raisins 

1kg Jif
Creamy Peanut 
Butter 

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL APRIL 24, 2024

90ml Arm & Hammer
Whitening Toothpaste

$288

Sugar Free, Fat Free
White Bread

$229

$519

$1699

15pk Golden Crust 
Raspberry Filled Bits 2.5lb Golden Crust 

Assorted
Ring Cakes

$688

$899

$388 2/$5 $188

28g Farmer John’s
Summer Savoury

60g Lucky Elephant
Cotton Candy Tubs

400ml Tropic Isle 
Coconut Milk 

1.9kg McCain’s
Beer Battered or 
Spiral Fries

250g Green Giant 
Simply Steam
Broccoli & 
Caulifl ower With 
Cheese

400g Dare
Wagon 
Wheels

85g Clover Leaf
Smoke Oysters or 
Mussels

375ml Dalton’s
Maraschino 
Cherries 

650g Cavendish
Hashbrown Sticks

6x126’s Scotties
Facial Tissues 

$188 $344$222

$188 $388 $899$444

$199 $488 $388

221ml Soft Soap
Hand Pump

16ct Motrin IB
Super Strength

250ml Listerine Cool Mint
Mouthwash

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

Sugar Free, Fat Free



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

& Snacks

House and HomeHouse and HomeHouse and Home

Deals
More Great 

650ml Shout
Trigger

85g Whiskas
Temptations

200-235g Old Dutch 
XXL or Ridgies 
Potato Chips

170g Purity
Candy

15lb Iams
Dog Food

$2899

$188 $544

$377

$388$388

2/$2222/$8

2/$850

$444

2/$4882/$6 2/$2

$599

$277

250ml
Red Bull

37-39g Pringles
Chips

24x500ml Pure Life
Spring Water100-199g Quaker

Crispy Minis or Rice Cakes

6x710ml
Pepsi & Flavours

190-200g Miss Vickie’s
Potato Chips

60g Nestle
Big Turk Bar 6x222ml

Coke & Flavours

230-295g Old Dutch 
Restaurante or Arriba 
Tortilla Chips

304g Ritz
Snackwiches

2/$4
3-3.5lb Iams
Cat Food

$1488

$699
6.4kg Arm & 
Hammer
Cat Litter

113g Milk Bone
Soft & Chewy 

Dog Treats

$488

2kg Picardie
Wild Bird 
Seed Mix

372ml Palmolive
Dish Liquid

400g Comet
Cleaning 

Powder 
With Bleach

1.33lt Mr. Clean
Multi Purpose Cleaner

1.6lt Old Dutch
Fabric Softener

 500ml Vim 
Cream Cleaner 

$488

2/$3

$177

$429

$329

6-8pk Dempster's
Signature Gold Buns

$1088

$388

$344 $349 $477

$388$399 $344

20-24ct Tetley
Specialty Tea

496g Betty Crocker
Cookie Dough Mix

375g Selected Catelli 
Smart Pasta

72g Knorr
Beef or Chicken 
Packets

1kg Robin Hood
Minute Oats

750ml Habitant
Sliced Beets

10ct Starbucks 
House Blend
K-Cups
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